LITE Kits Cloud VMS Upgrade Bundles
The Turing LITE Kit upgrade bundle can bring the LITE kit system into the Turing Vision cloud VMS. Bring the Turing LITE
kits complete network security kits into the industry leading cloud video security system and upgrade to the next level.
ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL TURING VISION BRIDGE QTY LICENSE QTY
TV-UE1Y4 TV-SERVERBM 1
+
TV-ES1Y 4
TV-UE1Y6 TV-SERVERBM 1 TV-ES1Y 6
TV-UE1Y12 TV-SERVERBM 1 TV-ES1Y 12
TV-UC1Y4 TV-SERVERBM 1
+
TV-CORE1Y 4
TV-UC1Y6 TV-SERVERBM 1 TV-CORE1Y 6
TV-UC1Y12 TV-SERVERBM 1 TV-CORE1Y 12
License Description
MODEL DESCRIPTION
TV-ES1Y Turing Vision VSaaS Essential License Subscription, 1-Year
TV-CORE1Y Turing Vision VSaaS Core License Subscription, 1-Year